
A1

REVISIONS

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

5678 34 2 1

D

B

AA

B

C C

D

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

4805 (3/13)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

PITCH

2.50
.098[ ]

CUSTOMER DRAWING

2132415

RAGHAVENDRA
06JAN11

MACE SAMUEL
06JAN11

MACE SAMUEL
06JAN11

6:1 1 2 D4

108-2418

114-13315

-- -

mm[INCHES]
0.50
0.30
0.20
0.10
-

3�$�

HEADER ASSEMBLY, VERTICAL,
ECONOMY POWER, 2.5mm CENTERLINE

-

copyright_date

- -

-

00779

BY -

D4 REVISED PER ECR-17-014071 30DEC2017 W.H D.Z

 DIM C

TYP

2.50
.098[ ]

1.25
.049[ ]

DIM B
+0.25
-0

 

 B
+.010
-0
 

DIM A±0.35
[A±.013] 

 

Ø0.60±0.02
[.024±.001]

2.65
.104[ ]

Ø0.60
[.024]
REF

0.65±0.08
[.026±.003]

5.25
+0.15
-0.05

.207
+.006
-.002

8.80
.346[ ]

TYP

3.40
.134[ ]

6.40
.252[ ]

TYP

3.60
.142[ ]

5.40
.213[ ]

1   MATERIAL:  HOUSING:HIGH PERFORMANCE RESIN,UL94V-0,NATURAL.
               CONTACT: BRASS, NICKEL UNDER PLATING,
                        TIN PLATING ON PIN AREA.
 
    CONTACT RETENTION: 20 NEWTON [ 4.5 lbf] MIN.
 
    CONTACT SOLDERTAIL KINK DIRECTION SEE BELOW TABLE.
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3.20
.126[ ]

0.90
+0.13
-0
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+.006
-.0

2 PLC

2.50
.098[ ]

DIM C

3.50
.138[ ]

7.00
[.276]

4.80
.189[ ]

2 PLC

3.45
.136[ ]2 PLC

1.25
.049[ ] 5.40

.213[ ] 2 PLC

2.20
.087[ ] 5.40

.213[ ]

47.50[1.870] 50.83[2.001] 52.50[2.067] 20 2-2132415-0

45.00[1.772] 48.33[1.903] 50.00[1.968] 19 1-2132415-9

42.50[1.673] 45.83[1.804] 47.50[1.870] 18 1-2132415-8

40.00[1.575] 43.33[1.706] 45.00[1.772] 17 1-2132415-7

37.50[1.476] 40.83[1.607] 42.50[1.673] 16 1-2132415-6

35.00[1.378] 38.33[1.510] 40.00[1.575] 15 1-2132415-5

32.50[1.280] 35.83[1.411] 37.50[1.476] 14 1-2132415-4

30.00[1.181] 33.33[1.312] 35.00[1.378] 13 1-2132415-3

27.50[1.083] 30.83[1.214] 32.50[1.280] 12 1-2132415-2

25.00[.984] 28.33[1.115] 30.00[1.181] 11 1-2132415-1

22.50[.886] 25.83[1.016] 27.50[1.083] 10 1-2132415-0

20.00[.787] 23.33[.919] 25.00[.984] 9 2132415-9

17.50[.689] 20.83[.820] 22.50[.886] 8 2132415-8

15.00[.591] 18.33[.722] 20.00[.787] 7 2132415-7

12.50[.492] 15.83[.623] 17.50[.689] 6 2132415-6

10.00[.395] 13.33[.525] 15.00[.591] 5 2132415-5

7.50[.295] 10.83[.426] 12.50[.492] 4 2132415-4

5.00[.197] 8.33[.328] 10.00[.395] 3 2132415-3

2.50[.098] 5.83[.229] 7.50[.295] 2 2132415-2
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category:
 
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:  
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